
**  1! "#$%!: !"                               
**  2! "#$%!: #&'(')*+, )('-.+,                
**  3! "#$%!: $' )!)/#$"&', !01 2+-!*)/        
**  4! "#$%!: $' "3"#4, )!)/#$"&',        

**  5! "#$%!: !('-.+, "3"#5//%6-0, )!)/#$"&3/  
**  6! "#$%!: %)-.+,                           
**

**

871 77 225000043050305 115525245322315 ++++/----        3 

1204 73 303520252101302 312121142211524 ++++/-------     2.25 

789 3 324441255132320 331443412431544 ++++/----------  1.5 

2694 21 530232024000150 531232524212155 +++++++++/       9 

459 17 030554000400001 134554512442531 ++++++/          6 

1283 57 423424425351241 254522225411241 +++++++/-------- 5 

1257 65 000530034302101 442134322341532 ++/------        0.5 

1142 45 000202000005330 451214441533535 ++/---           1.25 

996 72 405402020300201 435132224551541 +++++/---        4.25 

1135 46 004300200031000 534343221531234 +++++/           5 

1158 47 005400003051000 455453313551131 +++++/           5 

1057 61 500004243120512 254552524251542 ++/--------      0 

1085 48 215002324021002 211131513455422 +++/-------      1.25 

543 18 012150134234340 215441124535343 ++++++/------    4.5 

632 69 435124234324143 331551112152414 +/-------------- 0 

1224 59 520435244040055 423435432352555 ++++++/-----     4.75 

1340 58 425300220451520 452321255451141 ++++++/-----     4.75 

1271 64 503015202034105 533555232233141 +++++++/---      6.25 

882 70 000003030022200 115323432352243 ++++/-           3.75 

1103 81 211201420103301 531551134242454 ++/---------     0 

976 60 545212445334513 151343543354112 ++++/----------- 1.25 

687 68 555553112554345 552534215512451 +++++/---------- 2.5 

1162 56 003050020020005 111322525132423 +/----           0 

1193 51 314500351000010 321342111152433 ++/------        0.5 

1254 43 534121244543144 125355445544221 +++/------------ 0 

1171 71 345123321352351 432151135554134 ++/------------- 0 

1216 42 100000000000000 135123154154123 +/               1 

1150 55 003501034020503 454141351323551 +++/-----        1.75 

1153 1 025032430400530 434333154423343 ++/-------       0.25 

1179 75 053104505534231 434343215121235 +++/---------    0.75 

1259 63 114325313451423 241531115335314 +/-------------- 0 

1154 11 313405010024100 311212223141124 +++/------       1.5 

1290 62 205331042000010 525433312521534 +++/-----        1.75 

676 5 142332322554445 123222543253542 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1100 50 131443515341243 325255445421343 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1253 80 122514132143553 153313415155251 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1118 54 152003503500001 554214524333313 ++/------        0.5 

964 78 022000440210004 334442513244311 +/------         0 

2800 23 234444000003503 524113324223452 ++/-------       0.25 

1298 7 411235133133133 155344543414333 +++/------------ 0 

1360 6 515232423543431 322344221255325 +/-------------- 0 

1143 16 050123524200030 512352221241151 ++/-------       0.25 

1065 44 404305151320010 314315224431414 ++++/------      2.5 

xxx 19 121000002000054 424415254412415 +/-----          0 

1227 9 350300005500232 444413453314231 ++/------        0.5 

1225 10 023551151333510 524553314424251 +++/----------   0.5 

780 2 353533153511032 323143154521444 +++++++/-------  5.25 

1189 66 140020230012010 343225234545351 ++++/----        3 

1222 15 325451134243113 241235515433534 +/-------------- 0 

1258 14 204200211000002 145454453414323 /-------         0 

1120 12 434540435345143 214223224132412 +/-------------  0 

1156 49 413551352244422 543325455155543 ++/------------- 0 

1327 84 420304002020220 435311121352411 ++/------        0.5 

1311 85 532414225142544 331215232451355 +++/------------ 0 

1315 8 344154123112552 135222343345411 +/-------------- 0 

1268 20 154450021251203 144241153122133 +++/---------    0.75 



1278 22 200000000000005 351552411421115 +/-              0.75 

1297 83 253021040100141 335155531352224 /----------      0 

1073 53 542425351235513 251542424112452 /--------------- 0 

1266 82 321341032500000 534135353534144 +/--------       0 

785 4 311124215400433 225532314332334 ++/-----------   0 

730 76 420500123000000 135342213144443 +/-----          0 

1209 13 320050130050010 123415154315413 +++/----         2 

1037 74 213543142325434 342222122233135 +++/------------ 0 

1053 79 131214241552341 324514251441311 ++++++/--------- 3.75 

1192 52 421154002045343 121445511411533 +++/---------    0.75 

932 65 440000254001431 442134322341532 ++++/-----       2.75 

1246 64 342030200000200 533555232233141 +/-----          0 

1312 63 453304000000514 241531115335314 ++/------        0.5 

1275 57 422134213255433 254522225411241 +/-------------- 0 

1262 71 032000102054310 432151135554134 +++++/---        4.25 

1234 66 400020001002300 343225234545351 ++/---           1.25 

1334 67 000000530300011 541333454114515 +/----           0 

1206 73 300000405043200 312121142211524 +/-----          0 

1239 78 252531435133205 334442513244311 /--------------  0 

1219 93 000314530204301 533224531522245 +++/------       1.5 

1304 70 334114542315242 115323432352243 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1113 62 141233243122142 525433312521534 +++/------------ 0 

1252 74 313135221445531 342222122233135 +++/------------ 0 

1078 84 430340004400002 435311121352411 +++/----         2 

1261 92 400340000003003 543543555232353 ++/---           1.25 

1203 75 013300000200012 434343215121235 +/-----          0 

1104 76 133333333333333 135342213144443 +++++/---------- 2.5 

998 69 002253530004301 331551112152414 +/--------       0 

1115 91 323110034524502 131453222312552 ++/----------    0 

1242 82 245124532341514 534135353534144 ++/------------- 0 

1226 72 000412003500000 435132224551541 ++/---           1.25 

1001 68 050015005002203 552534215512451 +++/----         2 

1291 81 000000000000000 531551134242454 /                0 

1008 89 334435411315324 242523423353451 ++/------------- 0 

1353 86 324531243512154 515334523441252 +++/------------ 0 

1223 88 342422452134233 151121421113352 +++/------------ 0 

1321 87 443213314553523 314415344452145 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1294 80 544300040140000 153313415155251 ++/-----         0.75 

1050 85 245004200340052 331215232451355 ++/-------       0.25 

1029 90 310001025003054 215152523215452 +++/-----        1.75 

1164 77 154032000020403 115525245322315 ++/------        0.5 

1285 83 302042010450005 335155531352224 ++/------        0.5 

1117 79 500240000200020 324514251441311 /-----           0 



**  1! "#$%!: !"                               
**  2! "#$%!: #&'(')*+, )('-.+,                
**  3! "#$%!: $' )!)/#$"&', !01 2+-!*)/        
**  4! "#$%!: $' "3"#4, )!)/#$"&',        

**  5! "#$%!: !('-.+, "3"#5//%6-0, )!)/#$"&3/  
**  6! "#$%!: %)-.+,                           
**

**

1368 67 441033050314215 541333454114515 +++++++++/---    8.25 

1122 94 450530200122003 531132352421412 ++/-------       0.25 

1194 45 241133532114241 451214441533535 +/-------------- 0 

1036 49 453003000201501 543325455155543 ++/------        0.5 

1243 10 223400540202000 524553314424251 +/-------        0 

1056 56 054023403340413 111322525132423 +++/--------     1 

1220 98 210500045500000 345535235553311 +++/---          2.25 

906 55 315320414550112 454141351323551 /-------------   0 

1293 88 324523553442315 151121421113352 ++/------------- 0 

1296 89 401000052100251 242523423353451 ++/------        0.5 

1318 97 141352423342243 421531213514222 +++/------------ 0 

1146 61 315334514421354 254552524251542 +++/------------ 0 

1034 59 441234205131520 423435432352555 +++/----------   0.5 

1087 94 100004100050005 531132352421412 /-----           0 

1082 90 510040015500440 215152523215452 ++/------        0.5 

1191 53 413330050020200 251542424112452 /--------        0 

1030 58 233224441554155 452321255451141 +++/------------ 0 

1307 28 123132423554213 255133524215225 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1127 54 413331451255225 554214524333313 /--------------- 0 

1096 95 253145143123152 423555213343512 +++++/---------- 2.5 

1263 87 445133354552241 314415344452145 +++++/---------- 2.5 

920 52 311152322235241 121445511411533 +/-------------- 0 

1054 92 100100100003004 543543555232353 /-----           0 

1139 91 342150035000000 131453222312552 +/------         0 

1351 25 000015400001030 245131544155343 /-----           0 

1305 26 531314315234221 351513233553342 ++/------------- 0 

1336 96 235214134431521 441512131142315 +++/------------ 0 

1322 24 053224543300003 243144312253451 ++/--------      0 

838 95 243122544125325 423555213343512 +/-------------- 0 

1303 93 532414235451324 533224531522245 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1350 27 531314211243154 224144252521551 +++/------------ 0 

1012 99 513112334325442 535443312534155 ++/------------- 0 

1310 97 304525152051030 421531213514222 +/----------     0 

1108 96 000035320053200 441512131142315 /-------         0 

1170 60 000231040500002 151343543354112 ++/----          1 

1069 18 413222404030050 215441124535343 +++/-------      1.25 

1287 13 020254100420023 123415154315413 +++/------       1.5 

1233 100 231424135413152 112535221444412 ++/------------- 0 

1265 99 321344531514214 535443312534155 +++/------------ 0 

1238 100 251443222113545 112535221444412 ++/------------- 0 

1251 98 003400000050000 345535235553311 +/--             0.5 

1301 17 523042521031514 134554512442531 ++/-----------   0 

1230 16 521241543102540 512352221241151 +/------------   0 

1335 14 300010025000002 145454453414323 /-----           0 

1316 19 333000002102514 424415254412415 ++/-------       0.25 

522 11 302021003404021 311212223141124 +++/------       1.5 

798 12 200020400301004 214223224132412 ++/----          1 

1183 15 005200002000005 241235515433534 +/---            0.25 

1269 32 002101001030000 235344452315134 /-----           0 

1332 35 132422122414113 154415543511111 +++++/---------- 2.5 

1281 33 300300054505144 241341455442215 ++/-------       0.25 

1270 41 524321315214235 155422135535212 +++/------------ 0 

1175 26 314124425425542 351513233553342 +++/------------ 0 

1250 30 225441235145312 423232121221544 +/-------------- 0 

1288 23 511143452323134 524113324223452 +++++/---------- 2.5 

1075 36 013005440452023 235142111525245 /----------      0 



1116 21 540230001010105 531232524212155 ++++++/--        5.5 

1093 20 413545404022050 144241153122133 +++/--------     1 

1098 38 421351415231254 555221342553523 +/-------------- 0 

1074 40 015033305500500 252242153111132 /--------        0 

1279 22 134252353455325 351552411421115 ++++/----------- 1.25 

1267 43 442531434504531 125355445544221 ++++/----------  1.5 

1306 29 322345141434543 445213423511134 /--------------- 0 

1149 39 031202045500000 115323255242421 +/------         0 

1314 50 255423221354211 325255445421343 +/-------------- 0 

1319 24 531412301000000 243144312253451 +/-------        0 

1295 28 323232445225533 255133524215225 +++/------------ 0 

1151 44 235245134154453 314315224431414 +++/------------ 0 

1090 27 002340000020010 224144252521551 ++/---           1.25 

1256 51 123555242442231 321342111152433 +++/------------ 0 

1166 25 000004200004540 245131544155343 +/----           0 

1274 34 325252214211343 551321145512435 +/-------------- 0 

1201 46 231403414303041 534343221531234 ++/----------    0 

1084 48 220550025103212 211131513455422 ++/---------     0 

1083 47 041520312542300 455453313551131 +++/--------     1 

1088 37 451232125413453 312451314354453 +++/------------ 0 


